Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Goff - (787738) - Great Yarmouth SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.66
1:08.53
1:09.30
1:11.32
1:11.61
1:11.88
1:12.46
1:15.75
1:16.83
1:18.41
1:19.26
1:21.86

1:30.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.66
1:08.53
1:09.30
1:11.32
1:11.61
1:11.88
1:12.46
1:15.75
1:16.83

1:18.41
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

385
338
327
300
297
293
286
250
240
226
219
198
148

WA Pts

385
338
327
300
297
293
286
250
240
226

Round

-

N

I I I T

Round

F

Date

18/01/15
01/03/14
19/01/14
11/05/13
02/03/13
02/03/13
13/01/13
04/11/12
12/05/12
03/03/12
15/01/12
11/12/11
10/07/11

Date

18/01/15
01/03/14
19/01/14
11/05/13
02/03/13
02/03/13
13/01/13
04/11/12
12/05/12
03/03/12

Meet

UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Cambridgeshire County 3 Counties Gala

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness

Meet

UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

Venue

Norwich

Thetford

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Thetford

Thetford

Ipswich

Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Thetford

Ipswich
Peterborough

Norwich

Venue

Norwich

Thetford

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Thetford

Thetford

Ipswich

Norwich

Bury St Edmunds

Thetford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth

Gt Yarmouth

Club Swam Under

Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth

Gt Yarmouth

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:19.26 219 H 15/01/12 teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener Ipswich Gt Yarmouth 4
1:21.86 198 H 11/12/11 Cambridgeshire County 3 Counties Gala Peterborough Gt Yarmouth 3
1:30.30 148 H 10/07/11 City of Norwich Midsummer Madness Norwich Gt Yarmouth 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



