Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Goff - (787738) - Great Yarmouth SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.66	385	F	18/01/15	UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet	Norwich	Gt Yarmouth	3
1:08.53	338	Н	01/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	Gt Yarmouth	2
1:09.30	327	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	Gt Yarmouth	3
1:11.32	300	F	11/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Gt Yarmouth	3
1:11.61	297	F	02/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Gt Yarmouth	2
1:11.88	293	Н	02/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Gt Yarmouth	2
1:12.46	286	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	lpswich	Gt Yarmouth	3
1:15.75	250	F	04/11/12	UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet	Norwich	Gt Yarmouth	2
1:16.83	240	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Gt Yarmouth	3
1:18.41	226	Н	03/03/12	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Gt Yarmouth	2
1:19.26	219	Н	15/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	Ipswich	Gt Yarmouth	4
1:21.86	198	Н	11/12/11	Cambridgeshire County 3 Counties Gala	Peterborough	Gt Yarmouth	3
1:30.30	148	Н	10/07/11	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness	Norwich	Gt Yarmouth	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.66	385	F	18/01/15	UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet	Norwich	Gt Yarmouth	3
1:08.53	338	Н	01/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	Gt Yarmouth	2
1:09.30	327	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	Gt Yarmouth	3
1:11.32	300	F	11/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Gt Yarmouth	3
1:11.61	297	F	02/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Gt Yarmouth	2
1:11.88	293	Н	02/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Gt Yarmouth	2
1:12.46	286	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	lpswich	Gt Yarmouth	3
1:15.75	250	F	04/11/12	UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet	Norwich	Gt Yarmouth	2
1:16.83	240	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Gt Yarmouth	3
1:18.41 oyright 2024	226 4	Н	03/03/12	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Gt Yarmouth Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

1:19.26	219	Н	15/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	Ipswich	Gt Yarmouth	4
1:21.86	198	Н	11/12/11	Cambridgeshire County 3 Counties Gala	Peterborough	Gt Yarmouth	3
1:30.30	148	Н	10/07/11	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness	Norwich	Gt Yarmouth	3

Page 2 / 2